
Sign-in Sheet for Bid 23-24/03 
Laney College Library & Learning Resource Center 

Non-mandatory pre-bid meeting, April 11th, 2024, 10am 
 

April Karsemeyer - BHM Construction, LLC - bids@bhmconstruction.com 

David Christensen, Skanska, david.christensen@skanska.com 

Joseph Silvestri, Rosendin Electric, jsilvestri@rosendin.com 

Joe P. Perez - Pan-Pacific Mechanical - JoeP@ppmechanical.com 

Joe Ascolese, SC Builders, Inc.,  bids@scbuildersinc.com 

Gavin Ross, N&T Architects, executive architects of the LLRC, 
gavin.ross@nollandtam.com 

Stephen Daniels, Swinerton Mgmt. and Consulting 

Karla Garcia - Architectural Designs & Sales (ADS) 

Scott Salge, Noll & Tam Architects 

Ivan Ramirez - Unlimited Technologies Inc. 

Scott Salge, Scott.salge@nollandtam.com 

Camden Hershberger, Blue Violet Networks, CHershberger@blueviolet.net 

Nick Rubiono - NMI Industrial Holdings, Inc. Nick@NMIindustrial.com 

Steve Ratchye, Thornton Tomasetti (SEOR), sratchye@thorntontomasetti.com 

Karla Garcia - Architectural Designs & Sales (ADS) - kgarcia@ad-s.com 

Ivan Ramirez - Unlimited Technologies Inc, iramirez@utiglobal.com 

Rick Henry, Collins Electrical, rhenry@collinselectric.com 

Victor Zamora, Digital Design Communications, Electrical-Low voltage 
contractor, SLBE MBE, vicmzamora@ddesigncom.com 

Dustin Cognetti JR Rosendin Dgcognetti@rosendin.com 

Lucien Menair - Lucienm@cavagnero.com 

Chalon Rogers, PCCD, cagreen@peralta.edu 
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Todd Leicht, XL Construction, tleicht@xlconstruction.com 

Dylan Brown, Blue Violet Networks, Dbrown@blueviolet.net 

9499107024 

Carmen Olano, Wickman Development and Construction, 
estimating@wickmandev.com 

Miles Jimenez, jljimenez@rosendin.com 

Paul Boss, Blue Violet Networks, Pboss@blueviolet.net 

John Hiebert, Peralta CCD, jhiebert@peralta.edu 

Albert Wege, Swinerton, awege@swinerton.com 
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